VARIABLE
SPEED DRIVES
VLB SERIES
Pumps
Fans, dryers, water
purification systems,
waterworks, etc.
Fans

VLBXCOO VLBXCO1
VLBXCO2
Order code HEAVY-DUTY LOAD ❸ STANDARD LOAD ❹ Qty
per
pkg
Weight
Complete drives ❶
Power units ❷
le three-phase
motor power Ie three-phase
motor power Complete drives Power units
[A] [kW] [HP] [A] [kW] [HP] n° [kg] [kg]
single-phase supply 200...240VAC 50/60Hz
- VLB104A240XX 24 0,4 0,5 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 - 0,850
- VLB107A240XX 4,2 0,75 1 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 - 1,050
- VLB115A240XX 7 1,5 2 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 - 1,400
- VLB124A240XX 9,6 2,2 3 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 - 1,400
three-phase supply 380...480VAC 50/60Hz
VLB30004A480 VLB30004A480XX 1,3 0,4 0,5 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 1,000 0,850
VLB30007A480 VLB30007A480XX 2,4 0,75 1 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 1,200 1,050
VLB30015A480 VLB30015A480XX 3,9 1,5 2 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 1,550 1,400
VLB30022A480 VLB30022A480XX 5,6 2,2 3 ❺ ❺ ❺ 1 1,550 1,400
VLB30040A480 VLB30040A480XX 9,5 4 5 11,9 5,5 7,5 1 1,550 1,400
VLB30055A480 VLB30055A480XX 13 5,5 7,5 15,6 7,5 10 1 2,500 2,350
VLB30075A480 VLB30075A480XX 16,5 7,5 10 23 11 15 1 3,950 3,750
VLB30110A480 VLB30110A480XX 23,5 11 15 28,2 15 20 1 3,950 3,750
VLB30150A480 VLB30150A480XX 32 15 20 38,4 18,5 25 1 10,650 10,350
VLB30185A480 VLB30185A480XX 40 18,5 25 48 22 30 1 10,650 10,350
VLB30220A480 VLB30220A480XX 47 22 30 56,4 30 40 1 10,650 10,350
VLB30300A480 VLB30300A480XX 61 30 40 73,2 37 50 1 10,650 10,350
- VLB30370A480XX 76 37 50 91,2 45 60 1 - 17,250
- VLB30450A480XX 89 45 60 107 55 75 1 - 17,250
- VLB30550A480XX 110 55 75 132 75 100 1 - 24,050
- VLB30750A480XX 150 75 100 180 90 125 1 - 24,050
- VLB30900A480XX 180 90 125 216 110 150 1 - 35,650
- VLB31100A480XX 212 110 150 254 132 175 1 - 35,650
❶ Complete drive (power unit, logic unit with Modbus-RTU and control unit with display and keypad).          ❷ To be completed with VLBXL... logic unit and VLBXC.. control unit..
❸ Heavy load: 150% overload for 60s.          ❹ Normal load: overload 120% for 60s.          ❺ Operation for standard load not available for this code.
Order code Description Qty per pkg Weight
n° [kg]
VLBXL01 Logic unit with CANopen 1 0,209
VLBXL02 Logic unit with ProfiBUS 1 0,209
VLBXL03 Logic unit with ProfiNET 1 0,209
VLBXL04 Logic unit with Ethercat 1 0,209
VLBXL06 Logic unit with Modbus-RTU 1 0,209
VLBXL07 Logic unit without communication port 1 0,209
VLBXL08 Logic unit with Modbus-TCP 1 0,209
VLBXL09 Logic unit with IO-Link 1 0,209
Braking resistors, three-phase mains chokes and three-phase motor chokes are also available. For details consult the www.LovatoElectric.com.
VLBXL...
COMPLETE DRIVES
AND POWER UNITS